6. Spieltag Jugendliga

Platz Name

1 Hofmann, Vivian

Pins:
2 Haufe, Sophie

Pins:
3 Bolte, Jennifer

Pins:
4 Kastrati, Arieta

Pins:
5 Meinberg, Selina

Pins:

weiblich B

Verein
1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
Schnitt: 142,83

857 Spiele: 6

HSV Weimar e.V.

783 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 130,50
HSV Weimar e.V.
761 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 126,83

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

638 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 106,33

Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

636 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 106,00

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

158

150

182

133

120

LV
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

113

150

85

115

97

157

134

131

109

102

158

138

107

96

120

13.02.2011

Weimar - SuperBowl Weimar

Schnitt

142,83
142 137

130,50
129 146

126,83
141 115

106,33
133 80

106,00
115 88

Spiele

6
150

86

182

105

114

Pins
857

783

761

638

636



