6. Spieltag Jugendliga weiblich B

														0
Platz	Name	•	Verein			LV				Scl	nnitt	Spi	ele	Pins
1	Hofmann, Vivian		1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.			THÜ				142,83		/,	6	857
		Pins: 857	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 142,83	HI: 158	Spiele:	113	157	158	142	137	150	7	E
2	Haufe, Sophie	Sophie HSV Weimar e.V.					THÜ				0,50		6	783
		Pins: 783	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 130,50	HI: 150	Spiele:	150	134	138	129	146	86		9
3	Bölte, Jennifer	!	HSV Weimar	THÜ					126,83			6	761	
		Pins: 761	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 126,83	HI: 182	Spiele:	85	131	107	141	115	182	RINGER	1 2
4	Kastrati, Arieta	ch Rot Blau" e.V.	THÜ					106,33			6	638		
		Pins: 638	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 106,33	HI: 133	Spiele:	115	109	96	133	80	105		
5	Meinberg, Selina	,		THÜ				106,00			6	636		
		Pins: 636	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 106.00	HI: 120	Spiele:	97	102	120	115	88	114		

13.02.2011 Weimar - SuperBowl Weimar